
411 West Ocean Boulevard
Long Beach, CA 90802City of Long Beach

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 114-1066 Name: PW - As-Needed Engineering Services

Status:Type: Agenda Item Approved

File created: In control:10/23/2014 City Council

On agenda: Final action:12/16/2014 12/16/2014

Title: Recommendation to authorize City Manager to execute contract amendments with seven firms
currently under contract for as-needed engineering services: AECOM Technology Services Inc.;
Anchor QEA, LP; GHD Inc.; HDR Engineering, Inc.; Moffat & Nichol; Tetra Tech-BAS Engineering; and
URS Corporation, to increase the aggregate total of the contract authority from $14,500,000 to
$20,500,000, and to amend each contract for a renewal period ending on December 30, 2015.
(Citywide)

Sponsors: Public Works

Indexes: Amendments, Contracts

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 121614-R-29sr.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approve recommendationCity Council12/16/2014 1 Pass

City of Long Beach Printed on 7/17/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

